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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Saly Sunny Sunny Joseph (HSBN) Chathanattu, 
Kuruvilacity, 
Rajakumari, 

Kulapparachal, 685619, 
Udumbanchola

  

2 17/01/2026 Sheena Shaji Sindhu (MTHR) Kavumpurath, 
Pathinalukutty, 

Kalkoonthal, Mavadi, 
685553, Udumbanchola

  

3 17/01/2026 Vismaya Biju Biju Raju (FTHR) Nazhurimattam, 
Anakkallu, 

Nedumkandam, 
Pushppakandam, 

685552, Nedumkandam

  

4 17/01/2026 Diyamol P P Purushothaman P K 
(FTHR)

Pathippalathu, 
karunapuram, 
Karunapuram, 

karunapuram, 685551, 
Udumbanchola

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 SHINI SHAJI P M SHAJI (HSBN) 454,PERUMPUZHAKUNNEL, 
PUTTADY P O 

ACHANKANAM, 
ANAKKARA, 

PUTTADY, 685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

6 17/01/2026 Alakar Sundaram Alakar (FTHR) Puthenpurakal House, 
Parathodu, Parathodu, 
Kailasanadu, 685553, 

Udumbanchola

  

7 17/01/2026 LINCY JOSEPH SHINU THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KUTTANTHARACKAL, 
RAJAKKANDAM, 

ANAKKARA, 
RAJAKKANDAM, 

685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

8 17/01/2026 SHIJIMOL XAVIER XAVIER VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

7/967 CHIRAMEL, 
ERATTAYAR, 
ERATTAYAR, 

ERATTAYAR, 685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

9 17/01/2026 SAMKUTTY PB BENNY (FTHR) PARANKITHARA, 
BALAGRAM, 

KARUNAPURAM, 
BALAGRAM, 685552, 

UDUBANCHOLA

  

10 17/01/2026 Daisy B R Bharatharajan c (FTHR) K K HOUSE, 
KADUKKACITY, 

ANAKKARA, 
NETTITHOZHU, 

685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

11 17/01/2026 ANSON JOSE V J JOSE (FTHR) 4/544 
VATTAKUNNEL, 

NEDUMKANDAM, 
KALKOONTHAL, 

NEDUMKANDAM, 
685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

12 17/01/2026 AKSA GRACIA 
XAVIER 

XAVIER VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

7/967 CHIRAMEL, 
ERATTAYAR, 
ERATTAYAR, 

ERATTAYAR, 685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

13 17/01/2026 VIJI XAVIER XAVIER (FTHR) 06/83 
KAVATTUKUNNEL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
KALKOONTHAL, 

NEDUMKANDAM, 
685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

14 17/01/2026 ASLAMA AZAD MUHAMMED 
UBAISE (HSBN)

AKKARAYIL, 
MANJUMALA, 
MANJUMALA, 

VALLAKADAVU, 
685533, PEERUMADE

  

15 17/01/2026 Kousalya Sundaram (HSBN) Puthanparambil, 
Parathodu, Parathodu, 
Kailasanadu, 685553, 

Udumbanchola

  

16 17/01/2026 Sivaswami S Chinnathevar (FTHR) 18/417, PULLUMEDU 
COLONY, MALI, 

MALI, 685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

17 17/01/2026 ASHITH SIBY SIBY M C (FTHR) 2/55 
MUTHUPLACKAL, 

ETTITHOPE, 
VATHIKUDY, 

EETTITHOPE, 685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

18 17/01/2026 ABHINAND SIVAN SIVANKUTTY (FTHR) VARIKKATTU, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 

685554, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

19 17/01/2026 ARYAMOL RAJAN PRADEEP C K (HSBN) CHALUVALLIL, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

20 17/01/2026 JERIN ANTONY SHIJI ANTONY 
(MTHR)

4/380 KALATHIL, 
THOVALAPPADY, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

RAMAKKALMEDU, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

21 17/01/2026 Ashitha K Mohan Mohanan K K (FTHR) Kanjirathinkal, 
Myladumpara, 

Parathodu, Kailasanadu, 
685553, Udumbanchola

  

22 17/01/2026 GREETA MARIYA 
THOMAS

BINOY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

16/343 
THEKKEMURIYIL 

HOUSE, 
ANAVILASAM, 
ANAVILASAM, 

ANAVILASAM P O, 
685535, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

23 17/01/2026 VIDYA VINOD ARUN MOHANAN 
(HSBN)

1/103 
KARIMALAKUNNEL, 
KOCHUKAMAKSHY, 

ERATTAYAR, 
CHEMPAKAPPARA, 

685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

24 17/01/2026 SNEHAMOL SHIBU JOMIT JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

MANIKATHU, 
VANDANMEDU P O 

SOOLAPPARA, 
VANDANMEDU, 
VANDANMEDU, 

685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

25 17/01/2026 AMAL SAJI SAJI (FTHR) Kannanthanam, 
Thookkupalam, 
Karunapuram, 

Chottupara, 685552, 
Udumbanchola

  

26 17/01/2026 ASHIK HAKKIM HAKKIM E M (FTHR) ETTIKKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MURAKANPARA, 
PARATHODU, 

KOMBAYAR, 685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

27 17/01/2026 DONA ANTONY BENNY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

10/128, 
VADAKKEDATHU, 

CUMBUMMETTU P O 
MOONKIPPALLAM, 
KARUNAPURAM, 
CUMBUMMETTU, 

685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

28 17/01/2026 ANGEL THOMAS THOMAS P I (FTHR) 04/717 
PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
KALKOONTHAL, 

NEDUMKANDAM P 
O, 685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

29 17/01/2026 MARY JOSEPH JOSEPH (HSBN) 8/240 
PANTHAPLAKKATTIL, 

ERATTAYAR, 
ERATTAYAR, 

ERATTAYAR, 685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

30 17/01/2026 THEJA R MANJU K (MTHR) NELLIPPARA VEED, 
NELLIPPARA, 

PAMPADUMPARA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

31 17/01/2026 Abirami Karuppaswami Karuppaswami (HSBN) Ambalamukku, 
Myladumpara, 

Parathodu, Kailasanadu, 
685553, Udumbanchola

  

32 17/01/2026 ABHINAND SHINE SHINE PT (FTHR) PARAKKAL, 
KOOKKALAR, 

UDUMBANCHOLA, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 

685554, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

33 17/01/2026 Megha M Vinod Murukanpillai 
(HSBN)

Vinod Bhavan, 
Thannimoodu, 

Parathodu, Combayar P 
O, 685552, 

Udumbanchola

  

34 17/01/2026 SINI VINOD Vinod (HSBN) 8/6 KARIMUTTATH, 
NALUMUKKU, 
ERATTAYAR, 

SANTHIGRAM, 
685514, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

35 17/01/2026 ANSTEENA STANLY STANLY JOHN (FTHR) 79 S R HOUSE, 
PUTHADY, 

SANTHANPARA, 
PUTHADI, 685619, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

36 17/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) 22/27 
KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 

MANJAPPARA, 
KALKOONTHAL, 
MANJAPPARA, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

37 17/01/2026 KRISHNA SURESH SURESH P K (FTHR) PALLIMANAYIL, 
MULLANTHANDU, 

POOPARA, 
KULAPPARACHAL, 

685619, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

38 17/01/2026 SAROJINI 
SREEDHARAN 

Sreedharan (HSBN) 1/103 
KARIMALAKUNNEL, 
KOCHUKAMAKSHY, 

ERATTAYAR, 
CHEMPAKAPPARA, 

685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

39 17/01/2026 ALBERT KURIAN KURIAKOSE T V 
(FTHR)

THANDEL, 
KULAPPARACHAL, 

RAJAKUMARI, 
KULAPPARACHAL, 

685619, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

40 17/01/2026 JOEL GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) VETTIKKATTIL, 
SENAPATHY, 

KANTHIPPARA, 
SENAPATHY P O, 

685619, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

41 17/01/2026 SONIYA THOMAS SONU VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

16/104 THADATHIL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

PARATHODU, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

42 17/01/2026 VEENA N D DAMODARAN (FTHR) NADUKKUDIPARAMBIL, 
PALAR, 

PARATHODU, 
PUSHPAKANDAM P 

O, 685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

43 17/01/2026 TIJOMON THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 10/335 
PARAKKADAVIL, 
NANKUTHOTTY, 

ERATTAYAR, 
ERATTAYAR, 685514, 

UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

44 17/01/2026 ANUSHA 
MUHAMMED

KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KAIMATTOM, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

45 17/01/2026 MOHANAN K V Vasu (FTHR) 1/103 
KARIMALAKUNNEL, 
KOCHUKAMAKSHY, 

ERATTAYAR, 
CHEMPAKAPPARA, 

685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

46 17/01/2026 Ken Thomas Biju Biju VP (FTHR) Vattakatt, Pannyar 
Junction, Rajakumari, 

Rajakumari South, 
685619, Udumbanchola

  

47 17/01/2026 NIVEDYA DAS ANIL P R (HSBN) PARUTHIPPARAYIL, 
BALAGRAM, 

PAMPADUMPARA 
VILLAGE, 

SANYASIODA P O, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA 
TALUK

  

48 17/01/2026 Edwin Thomas Sojan Thomas (FTHR) Njaliparambil, 
Ponnamala, 

Kalkoonthal, Bethel P 
O, 685514, 

Udumbanchola

  

49 17/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 4/657, PALAVILAYIL, 
RAJAKANDAM, 
RAJAKANDAM, 

685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

50 17/01/2026 ALONA ELIZA BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) 02/11 
VATTAMATTATHIL, 
VALIYATHOVALA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 
VALIYATHOVALA, 

685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

51 17/01/2026 SONIYA PETER ARUN GEORGE 
(HSBN)

AREEPLACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPARACHAL, 
RAJAKUMARI, 

KULAPPARACHAL, 
685619, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

52 17/01/2026 Priya Kanakaraj Kanakaraj (FTHR) Parekkunnel, 
Kailasanadu, Parathodu, 

Kailasanadu, 685553, 
Udumbanchola

  

53 17/01/2026 REYAN JACOB SABU SABU CHACKO 
(FTHR)

8/224 ENCHANATTU, 
RAJAKKAD, 
RAJAKKAD, 

RAJAKKAD, 685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

54 17/01/2026 AJIMI SHAJI SHAJI P (FTHR) Kudappanakunnel, 
Mundiyeruma, 

Pampadumpara, Kallar, 
685552, Udumbanchola

  

55 17/01/2026 SHARON SOMI K C CHACKO (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
CHEMBALAM, 
CHEMBALAM, 
CHEMBALAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

56 17/01/2026 AROMALKRISHNA 
PRAKASH 

PRAKASH N (FTHR) 16/926, 
MUTHUVELIL, 

NEDUMKANDAM P 
O, THANNIMOODU, 

PARATHODU, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

57 17/01/2026 GANGALAKSHMI B BIJU TV (FTHR) 9/966 SREEKRISHNA 
VILASAM, 

COMBAYAR, 
PARATHODU, 

COMBAYAR, 685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

58 17/01/2026 PAVITHRA MADHU MADHU K K (FTHR) 8/334 
KOCHUPLACKAL, 
NANKUTHOTTY, 

ERATTAYAR, 
ERATTAYAR, 685514, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

59 17/01/2026 Akshaya Biju Biju Divakaran (FTHR) Karinthangarackal, 
Combayar, Combayar, 

Combayar, 685552, 
Combayar

  

60 17/01/2026 ASHIL MARIA BINOY BINOY JACOB (FTHR) 19/480 A ATHICKAL, 
AMBILIAMMANKANAM, 

KALKOONTHAL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

61 17/01/2026 LIMIYA SUNIL SUNIL THOMAS 
(FTHR)

EDASSREIL, 
NETTITHOZHU, 

ANAKKARA, 
NETTITHOZHU, 

685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

62 17/01/2026 KIRAN SOMI K C CHACKO (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
CHEMBALAM, 
CHEMBALAM, 
CHEMBALAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

63 17/01/2026 N JAGADEESWARAN NAGARAJ 
Palaniswami  (FTHR)

METTAKIL, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 

685554, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

64 17/01/2026 Anandhu Biju Biju (FTHR) Karinthangarackal, 
Combayar, Combayar, 

Combayar, 685553, 
Combayar

  

65 17/01/2026 Dona Mol Babu Babu Thomas (FTHR) Mandapathil, 
Ponnamala, 

Kalkoonthal, Bethel P 
O, 685514, 

Udumbanchola

  

66 17/01/2026 BENJAMIN K LIJI REJIMOLE V S 
(MTHR)

5/405 
KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
EZHUKUMVAYAL, 
EZHUKUMVAYAL, 
EZHUKUMVAYAL, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

67 17/01/2026 Subash Velmurugan (FTHR) 12/23 Cheruvelil, 
Myladumpara, 

Parathodu, Kailasanadu, 
685553, Udumbanchola

  

68 17/01/2026 BIJU PAUL P K PAUL (FTHR) 1/436,PUNCHAYIL, 
CHEMPAKAPPARA, 

ERATTAYAR, 
CHEMPAKAPPARA P 

O, 685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

69 17/01/2026 JOYAL JOHNSON N V JOHNSON (FTHR) 18/635 
NEDUMPARAMBIL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
KALKOONTHAL, 

NEDUMKANDAM, 
685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

70 17/01/2026 Jyothisha Mol Varghese Jobins (HSBN) Peedikepparambil, 
Nettithozhu, anakkara, 
Nettithozhu, 685551, 

udumbanchola

  

71 17/01/2026 ARUNIMA BIJU BIJUMON M B (FTHR) MYLACKAL, 
KUZHITHOLU, 

KARUNAPURAM, 
KUZHITHOLU, 

685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

72 17/01/2026 BINI BABU BABU (FTHR) 200, Ambazhachalil, 
RAJAKUMARY, 
RAJAKUMARY, 

685619, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

73 17/01/2026 Srilakshmi Sasikumar Sasikumar (FTHR) Puthenpurakkal, 
Parathodu, Parathodu, 
Kailasanadu, 685553, 

Udumbanchola

  

74 17/01/2026 SUMAYYA V S SULAIMAN (FTHR) BAITHUL HAMDU, 
MUNDIYERUMA, 

PAMPADUMPARA, 
KALLAR, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

75 17/01/2026 NIVYA MARIYA 
HANSON 

Albin Peter (HSBN) 1/236 
KOCHALUMKAL, 
THEKKINKANAM, 

RAJAKKAD, 
ELLACKAL, 685565, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

76 17/01/2026 Leelamma John Abraham V A (OTHR) Padalunkkal, 
Nettithozhu, Anakkara, 
Nettithozhu, 685551, 

udumbanchola

  

77 17/01/2026 Shrayas Shibu Shibu Kumar (FTHR) Sreenilayam, 
Cumbummettu, 
Cumbummettu, 

Cumbummettu, 685551, 
Udumbanchola

  

78 17/01/2026 ANVAR ASHARAF ASHARAF P H (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL 
BLOCK NO 1354, 
KAILASAPPARA, 

NEDUMKANDAM, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

79 17/01/2026 AKSHAY VIMAL VIMAL K S (FTHR) KATTAKKALIL 
BLOCK NO 212, 

MUNDIYERUMA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 
KALLAR, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

80 17/01/2026 ANJANA UNNI UNNI (FTHR) KUNNEL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

81 17/01/2026 Manikandan M R Rajayya karuppuswami 
(FTHR)

Manikanda Vilasam, 
Subbukandampara, 

Parathodu, Kailasanadu, 
685553, Udumbanchola

  

82 17/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU M MANOJ KUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

RAJESH BHAVAN, 
BALANPILLACITY, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

RAMAKKALMETTU, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

83 17/01/2026 Aswin Anish Anish  v k (FTHR) vyakuzha santhigram 
nalumukku, santhigram, 

erattyar, santhigram, 
685514, udumbanchola

  

84 17/01/2026 JITHARANI J SHOOBURT SEKHAR 
(HSBN)

10/574, KARIKKAL, 
RAJAKKAD, 

RAJHAKKAD, 685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

85 17/01/2026 LALLY SATHYAN (HSBN) 8/236 
KIDAVARAMBATH, 

ERATTAYAR, 
ERATTAYAR, 

ERATTAYAR, 685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

86 17/01/2026 SUJITH P S LALITHAKUMARY M 
K (MTHR)

02/37 BLOCK NO 
565,PANTHRANDIL, 
THOOKKUPALAM, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

CHOTTUPARA P O, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

87 17/01/2026 Nivetha S Subash (HSBN) 12/23 Cheruvelil, 
Myladumpara, 

Parathodu, Kailasanadu, 
685553, Udumbanchola

  

88 17/01/2026 REMYA VINCENT JOSE G (HSBN) THEKKEKKARA, 
RAJAKUMARI, 
RAJAKUMARI, 
RAJAKUMARI 

SOUTH, 685619, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

89 17/01/2026 MARIYA SHAIJU SHAIJU JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

10/253 
NADUVATHANIYIL, 

KAILASAM, 
PARATHODU, 

MAVADY, 685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

90 17/01/2026 ARYALAKSHMI K H HARIDAS K N (FTHR) 5/881 KADAKKETH 
BLOCK NO 961, 

COMBAMUKKU, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

RAMAKKALMETTU, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

91 17/01/2026 KOSHI MATHEW KOSHY (FTHR) AIKKARAMANNIL, 
VANDANMEDU P O 

AMAYAR, 
VANDANMEDU, 
VANDANMEDU, 

685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

92 17/01/2026 ANILKUMAR P T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) PAPPALA, 
BALAGRAM, 
BALAGRAM, 

KALLAR P O, 685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

93 17/01/2026 Mary P J Mother Superior 
(MTHR)

S H Convent, 
Rajakumari, 

Rajakumari, Rajakumari 
P O, 685619, 

Udumbanchola

  

94 17/01/2026 NANDHANA SURESH SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

02/222 KALEECKAL, 
RAJAKKAD, 
RAJAKKAD, 

RAJAKKAD, 685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

95 17/01/2026 SARANYA T THANKAPANDIAN 
(FTHR)

AKSHAYA BHAVAN, 
CHETTUKUZHY, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

KOCHARA P O, 
685551, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

96 17/01/2026 N Manikandan Jyothi (MTHR) Pulimoottil Veedu, 
Mailadumpara, 

Parathodu, Kailasanadu, 
685553, Udumbanchola
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

97 17/01/2026 Abhirami P Sureshkumar (FTHR) Ambadiyil, Bethel P O 
Melechinnar, 

melechinnar, vathikudy 
village, Bethel, 685514, 

idukki

  

98 17/01/2026 AKASH PRADEEP PRADEEP (FTHR) PUTHARIKIZHAKKETHIL, 
KUZHIKANDAM, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

KUZHITHOLU, 
685552, 

UDUBANCHOLA

  

99 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK S SHAJIMON C (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PUTTADY, 
ANAKKARA, 

PUTTADY P O, 
685551, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

100 17/01/2026 RADHIKA R ANILKUMAR (HSBN) PAPPALA, 
THOOKKUPALAM, 

BALAGRAM, 
BALAGRAM P O, 

685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

101 17/01/2026 SARAMMA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 513, 
KARIPPAKKATTU, 

RAJAKUMARY, 
RAJAKUMARY 
SOUTH, 685619, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

102 17/01/2026 SHAJI VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) 7/278 KUTTICKAL, 
CHAKKAKANAM, 

ERATTAYAR, 
UPPUKANDAM, 

685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

103 17/01/2026 GRACYKUTTY JOHN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

706 URAVARATHIL, 
KALLAR, 

PARATHODU, 
KALLAR, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

104 17/01/2026 ANJALI K R RAJEEV (FTHR) KUTTIYIL, 
MANJAPETTY, 

KALKOONTHAL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

105 17/01/2026 SUNDARAPANDIAN 
V 

S VELMURUGAN 
(FTHR)

SUNDARA VILASAM, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 

685554, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

106 17/01/2026 JOHNNY T S SEBASTIAN (FTHR) 7/761 THANNIVELIL, 
UPPUKANDAM, 
ERATTAYAR, 

UPPUKANDAM, 
685514, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

107 17/01/2026 ABHINAV P SUBY SUBY BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

5/ 259 
PALLIPPARAMBIL, 

RAJAKKAD, 
RAJAKKAD, 

RAJAKKAD, 685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

108 17/01/2026 ANNAKUTTY JAMES JAMES (HSBN) PAZHAYAMPALLIL, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 
RAMAKALMEDU, 

685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

109 17/01/2026 SONIYA THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 7/278 KUTTICKAL, 
CHAKKAKANAM, 

ERATTAYAR, 
UPPUKANDAM, 

685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

110 17/01/2026 Sreeja Josy JOSY CHAKKO 
(HSBN)

MARUTHIKUNNE, 
KUZHITHOLU, 

KARUNAPURAM, 
KUZHITHOLU, 

685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

111 17/01/2026 Ananya George Georgekutty Joseph 
(FTHR)

13/281 
Parappallikunnel, 

Nalumukku, Erattayar, 
Nellippara, 685515, 

Udumbanchola

  

112 17/01/2026 VISHNU C B BIJU (FTHR) 43, CHITTILAKATTU, 
RAJAKKAD, 

RAJAKKAD, 685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

113 17/01/2026 ATHIRAMOL S N SUNDARAN (FTHR) CHARUVILA, 
BALANPILLACITY, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

RAMAKKALMETTU, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

114 17/01/2026 Nagaraj S Subramani (FTHR) HOUSE NO 63 (419), 
MALI P O MALI, 
VANDANMEDU, 

MALI, 685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

115 17/01/2026 ADHILA SHAJI SHAJI MON (FTHR) 07/12 CHERIYATHIL, 
THIRDCAMP, 

KARUNAPURAM, 
BALAGRAM, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

116 17/01/2026 JAYAKRISHNAN PG GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURACKAL, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 
UDUMBANCHOLA, 

685554, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

117 17/01/2026 ATHULMON V R V K REGHUNADHAN 
(FTHR)

VANTHUPARAMBIL, 
ETTUMUKKU, 

KALKOONTHAL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

118 17/01/2026 DHANYA JOY JOY P A (FTHR) PALAKUNNEL, N R 
CITY, RAJAKKAD, N 

R CITY, 685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

119 17/01/2026 SELVI N NAGARAJ (HSBN) HOUSE NO 369, MALI 
P O PULLUMEDU 

COLONY, 
VANDANMEDU, 

MALI, 685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

120 17/01/2026 ANJUMOL V G RAMESH D (HSBN) 03/410 BLOCK NO 71, 
MUNDIYERUMA, 

PAMPADUMPARA, 
KALLAR P O, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

121 17/01/2026 Lakshmi Vanaraj Vanaraj (HSBN) 8/15, PARATHODU, 
PARATHODU, 

KAILASANADU, 
685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

122 17/01/2026 ANJANA SUKUMARAN (HSBN) 353,SUNITHA 
BHAVAN, 

PAMPUPARA P O 
SANGURUNDAN, 
VANDANMEDU, 

PAMPUPARA, 685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

123 17/01/2026 VASANTH UNKU (FTHR) 4/12, PULLUMEDU 
MALI P O, 

VANDANMEDU, 
MALI, 685551, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

124 17/01/2026 BINIL SIMON SIMON V (FTHR) VILAYAKKATTU, 
MURIKKUMTHOTTY, 

POOPARA, 
KULAPPARACHAL, 

685619, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

125 17/01/2026 MATHEW K E EUGINE K MATHEW 
(FTHR)

2/518 
KOCHUMATTATHIL, 

EATTITHOPPE, 
VATHIKUDY, 

EATTITHOPPE, 
685514, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

126 17/01/2026 NEHA FATHIMA 
SAINUDEEN 

SHEMEENA SHAHUL 
(MTHR)

KULAYAMKUZHIYIL, 
BALAGRAM, 

PAMPADUMPARA, 
KALLAR, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

127 17/01/2026 Bindhu Sabu sabu (HSBN) Melethilputhanveedu, 
koottar, koottar, Koottar, 
685552, udumbanchola

  

128 17/01/2026 Somy Jose Jose P C (FTHR) Palakkeezhil, 
Thirdcamp, Thirdcamp, 

Balagram, 685552, 
Udumbanchola

  

129 17/01/2026 SHANTI N NAGARAJ (FTHR) 419 
MALIPULLUMEDU, 

MALI P O MALI, 
VANDANMEDU, 

MALI, 685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

130 17/01/2026 BASIL SIMON SIMON (FTHR) VILAYIKKATTU, 
KURUVILACITY, 

POOPARA, 
KULAPPARACHAL, 

685619, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

131 17/01/2026 AJIMOL SOMAN SOMAN (FTHR) 198, MAKKOLLIL, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 685512, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

132 17/01/2026 ALPHIYA FATHIMA S SAINUDHEEN V S 
(FTHR)

2/429, 
VETTUTHARAPURAYIDATHIL, 

SOOLAPPARA, 
VANDANMEDU, 

685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

133 17/01/2026 RADHA 
JAYAKUMAR 

JAYAKUMAR (HSBN) PULLUMEDU 
COLONY, MALI P O 

MALI, 
VANDANMEDU, 

MALI, 685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

134 17/01/2026 SISIRA 
UDAYAKUMAR 

UDHAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

11/547, 
UDAYALAYAM, 
CHOTTUPARA, 

CHOTTUPARA P O, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

135 17/01/2026 RUDRESWARAN P PANDI (FTHR) 12/32A, PARATHODU, 
PARATHODU, 

KAILASANADU, 
685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

136 17/01/2026 ANOOP SOMAN SOMAN (FTHR) 198, MAKKOLLIL, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

PUTTADY, 685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

137 17/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR 
VELLACHAMI 

VELLACHAMY 
(FTHR)

PULLUMEDU 
COLONY, MALI P O 

MALI, 
VANDANMEDU, 

MALI, 685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

138 17/01/2026 Soumya Devasia (FTHR) Parattukunnel, Erattayar, 
Erattayar, Uppukandam, 
685514, Udumbanchola

  

139 17/01/2026 ATHIRAMOL VB OMANA BINOY 
(MTHR)

VATTUKALATHIL, 
THAANNIMOODU, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

140 17/01/2026 Bhagyam Saundaryapandi (HSBN) 529, PARATHODU, 
PARATHODU, 

KAILASANADU, 
685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

141 17/01/2026 OMANA VB BINOY VK (HSBN) VATTUKALATHIL /
174, 

THAANNIMOODU, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

142 17/01/2026 MANOJ V C CHANADRAMANI V 
V (FTHR)

7/311 
VENDURUMARASSERY, 

KOCHARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

NETTITHOZHU P O, 
685551, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

143 17/01/2026 VASUDEV MANU MANU VASUDEVAN 
(FTHR)

21/460,CHERUCHILAMBIL, 
MAVADY P 

O,CHEENIPARA, 
KALKOONTHAL, 
MAVADY, 685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

144 17/01/2026 THEJAS R T RANGARAJ (FTHR) NELLIPPARA, 
NELLIPPARA, 

PAMPADUMPARA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

145 17/01/2026 Nitha paul Paily k.P (FTHR) 396, murikkumthotty, 
rajakumari, 

kulapparachal, 685619, 
udumbanchola

  

146 17/01/2026 VEENA BIJU BIJU (FTHR) PALAKAPPURATHU, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

147 17/01/2026 Anjana Baiju Baiju (FTHR) Block no: 1176 
Balagram P.O 
Prakashgram, 
Prakashgram, 
Thookupalam, 

Balagram, 685552, 
Udumbanchola

  

148 17/01/2026 Aryananda A S Sijimon A S (FTHR) Akkunnel, N R City, 
Rajakkad, N R City, 

685566, Udumbanchola

  

149 17/01/2026 MOLLY SASI SASI N K (HSBN) GANESH BHAVAN, 
BALAGRAM, 

PAMPADUMPARa, 
balagram, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

150 17/01/2026 Harichandana A S Sudha N (MTHR) Akkunnel, N R City, 
Rajakkad, N R City, 

685566, Udumbanchola

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


